SIMOP - 10 rue Richedoux 50480 SAINTE-MÈRE-ÉGLISE – FRANCE – Tél. +33 (0)2 33 95 88 00 – Fax +33 (0)2 33 21 50 75 - www.simop.com – e-mail : simop@simop.fr
Non-contractual document. All dimensions (in mm) are provided for reference only and can be changed without prior notice 17
M
AJ
. 1
1-
7-
20

PVC pressure pipe to be connected to the outlet of the
unit and must place the fireman's connection supplied
with the option at the curb.
Reference Size A Ø B C D E Ø F G H
Silt
storage
volume (l)
 Separator
volume (l)
Number of
manholes
Number  of
anchoring
belts
SG3/6622/08 8 1582 1312 2738 750 1070 160 1000 811 1960 1 2
SG3/6622/10 10 1582 1312 3338 750 1070 160 1000 1010 2412 1 2
SG3/6622/12 12 1882 1612 2706 750 1330 200 1260 622 1228 2961 1 2
SG3/6622/15 15 1882 1612 3276 750 1330 200 1260 622 1523 3619 1 2
SG3/6622/18 18 1882 1612 3896 750 1330 200 1260 622 1843 4334 1 2
SG3/6622/20 20 1882 1612 4352 750 1330 200 1260 622 2000 4800 1 2
1 -   Screw-on  cover  Ø  600
2 - Screw-on extension shaft Ø 600, height 250 mm (ref. RH602). Option
3 - Remote extraction DN80 (ref. OD3/1924). Option
4 - Stitching F Ø 100 (sheath passage if alarm)